roduct Attribute Attribute Value
Manufacturer: MEAN WELL
Product Category: Switching Power Supplies
RoHS:
Product: Switching Supplies
Output Voltage-Channel 1: 24 VDC
Number of Outputs: 1 Output
Output Power: 156 W
Open Frame/Enclosed: Enclosed
Input Voltage: 85 VAC to 264 VAC, 120 VDC to 370 VDC
Output Current-Channel 1: 6.5 A
Industry: Industrial
Mounting Style: Chassis
Length: 159 mm (6.26 in)
Width: 97 mm (3.819 in)
Height: 30 mm (1.181 in)
Series: LRS-150F
Brand: MEAN WELL
Input Frequency: 47 Hz to 63 Hz
Packaging: Bulk
Product Type: Switching Power Supplies
30
Subcategory: Power Supplies
Part # Aliases: LM150-20B24
Unit Weight: 480 g
30/07/2025 14:48 LRS-150F-24 MEAN WELL | Mouser Canada